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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 March 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PEACE VALLEY Last start winner GAR, 22/01/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 544492 5/4270

 2 HOT SYRENE Last start winner GAR, 12/03/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2A. Ivers 536520 8/6201

 3 KATE'S SPECIAL Dropping in grade GAR, 11/03/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 4/1/2L. Walker 527549 8/5207

 4 BLUE REDEMPTION Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 4Y 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Heggs 534391 5/4244

 5 LENNY'S CHEVY Last start winner GAR, 12/03/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3N. Goodwin 532657 2/1219

 6 MINDIE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7126

 7 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 541392 1/0198

 8 SWISS STICKER Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 5/2S. Smith 549128 3/2192

 9 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2S. Robertson 540445 3/2192

 10 DIVER'S SINGLE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 1P 5/3G. Robertson 523289 2/1153

 11 DUKER'S CHIEF 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 4P 2Y 5P 5/3J. Chandler 541383 2/1149

 12 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 2Y 5/4R. White 541470 1/0149

 13 EARHART 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/0135

 14 CLASS CLOWN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4B. Gilbert 541397 1/0135

 15 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/8132

 16 ASHYAH Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 3Y 8P 6Y 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/0129

 17 SOLAR NOVA Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 548326 1/0129

 18 I'M ONLY LITTLE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3J. Flipp 536406 2/1117

 19 GAGAN LIZ Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 8Y 5/4T. Robinson 532393 2/0117

 20 TWO FOUR RICO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 5P 5/2B. Allen 532833 4/2114

 21 GILDED GOAT Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 8P 7Y 4Y 5/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3113

 22 LET'S GO CHALO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/3111

 23 GAGAN STACEY LEE Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 4Y 5/4T. Robinson 538869 1/0108

 24 TOO LATE MATE Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3S. Robertson 540415 2/1102

 25 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 7/596

 26 KIMMY CAMARO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4R. Stewart 547309 1/094

 27 ROCK ON VINNY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2R. Delaney 547817 3/293

 28 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/487

 29 IBIZA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4I. Darcey 542318 1/082
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 30 MINNESOTA ACE Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 4/381

 31 MEAN MACHINE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/181

 32 DANGER BOY Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 7Y 8P 3P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/180

 33 SUPER DYNAMITE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4D. White 528059 1/074

 34 SURFACE Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 5Y 8P 4P 5/4R. White 541983 1/063

 35 MAKES CENTS Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1G. Ball 532223 4/363
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 1 LENNY'S CHEVY Last start winner GAR, 12/03/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3N. Goodwin 532657 2/1219

 2 MINDIE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7126

 3 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 541392 1/0198

 4 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2S. Robertson 540445 3/2192

 5 SWISS STICKER Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 5/2S. Smith 549128 3/2192

 6 DIVER'S SINGLE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 1P 5/3G. Robertson 523289 2/1153

 7 DUKER'S CHIEF 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 4P 2Y 5P 5/3J. Chandler 541383 2/1149

 8 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 2Y 5/4R. White 541470 1/0149

 9 EARHART 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/0135

 10 CLASS CLOWN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4B. Gilbert 541397 1/0135

 11 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/8132

 12 ASHYAH Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 3Y 8P 6Y 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/0129

 13 SOLAR NOVA Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 548326 1/0129

 14 GAGAN LIZ Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 8Y 5/4T. Robinson 532393 2/0117

 15 I'M ONLY LITTLE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3J. Flipp 536406 2/1117

 16 TWO FOUR RICO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 5P 5/2B. Allen 532833 4/2114

 17 GILDED GOAT Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 8P 7Y 4Y 5/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3113

 18 LET'S GO CHALO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/3111

 19 GAGAN STACEY LEE Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 4Y 5/4T. Robinson 538869 1/0108

 20 TOO LATE MATE Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3S. Robertson 540415 2/1102

 21 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 7/596

 22 KIMMY CAMARO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4R. Stewart 547309 1/094

 23 ROCK ON VINNY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2R. Delaney 547817 3/293

 24 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/487

 25 IBIZA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4I. Darcey 542318 1/082

 26 MEAN MACHINE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/181

 27 MINNESOTA ACE Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 4/381

 28 DANGER BOY Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 7Y 8P 3P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/180

 29 SUPER DYNAMITE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4D. White 528059 1/074

 30 MAKES CENTS Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1G. Ball 532223 4/363

 31 SURFACE Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 5Y 8P 4P 5/4R. White 541983 1/063
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 1 MISS LEGGY Last start placegetter GUN, 10/03/2022, R2, P 3P 2P M/1M. Lill 548492 0/0132

 2 PAWS CROSSED 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/01/2022, R2, P

GAR, 01/01/2022, R3, P

7P 3P 3P M/1B. Sloan 536408 0/086

 3 SIAKAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/02/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 3P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/094

 4 BLUE WHISTLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 7P 7Y 2Y M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/088

 5 SILKY First start M/1C. Van Vegchel 549772 0/00

 6 BAY BELLE First start M/1R. Jones 542305 0/00

 7 STORMY MOREIRA First start M/1A. Ivers 544696 0/00

 8 DUNDAS DAWN First start M/1C. Eaton 543283 0/00

 9 STAIRWAY HEAVEN First start M/1P. Akers 548493 0/00

 10 POP FAMOUS First start M/1A. Ivers 540515 0/00

 11 SILENCER DASH Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 08/01/2022, R2, P 5P M/1D. Hoare 541408 0/050

 12 KEY BON Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/094

 13 MISS TALLOWOOD 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 543120 0/084

 14 JACKEY'S HIPPY Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R3, P 4P 4Y 6P M/1L. Davis 540452 0/058

 15 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R3, P 7P 7Y 8P M/1R. White 540604 0/050

 16 RING ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R2, P 8P 7Y 5Y M/1E. Robertson 538693 0/048

 17 SMOKEY JEWEL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R2, P 5P 6P M/1A. Verhagen 548797 0/048

 18 NOW WE KNOW Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1S. Doherty 534195 0/048

 19 BAD HABITS Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R2, P 5P 7P M/1G. Grimwood 542203 0/044

 20 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R3, P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/030
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 1 RICO'S GODDESS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/03/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 4/1/1B. Allen 532831 8/4243

 2 SONGAR WHISPER Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 2P 4/1/1S. Greene 528644 5/4237

 3 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 5P 4/1/1C. Eaton 543281 5/4120

 4 BATTLING MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 4/1/1A. Ivers 531371 13/2117

 5 BLUE ROAMER Last start winner GAR, 12/03/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3S. Kedwell 540173 2/1192

 6 ZIPPING RENEGADE Last start winner GAR, 11/03/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2N. Goodwin 538795 3/2158

 7 LAURIE'S ALONSO Last start winner GAR, 12/03/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4J. Miles 549021 1/0151

 8 MANILA SULTAN Last start winner GOS, 15/03/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 5/4S. Eaton 551795 1/0105

 9 STAR HOTEL Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 11/6207

 10 LARSON'S LAD Last start placegetter GUN, 10/03/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4B. Allen 541866 1/0153

 11 GLORIOUS GAIN Last start placegetter GAR, 12/03/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/2150

 12 SMILEY Last start placegetter GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4132

 13 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1S. Brown 529982 6/4118

 14 PRINCESS AUDREY Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4C. Eaton 543288 1/0114

 15 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 4/3207

 16 HAWK GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 08/03/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3E. Wilson 533497 2/1189

 17 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Weighted points score GOS, 08/03/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 5P 5/1E. Wilson 537214 5/3180

 18 CHELSEA HANH Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3L. Walker 539884 2/1159

 19 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 2Y 5/4R. White 541470 1/0149

 20 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 4P 2Y 5P 5/3J. Chandler 541383 2/1149

 21 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4A. Yarnold 539098 1/0141

 22 FEDERAL FLAME Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4S. Eaton 545454 1/0135

 23 CLASS CLOWN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4B. Gilbert 541397 1/0135

 24 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score BGC, 20/02/2022, R6, 3 4P 1P 5/4L. Walker 543606 1/0124

 25 LOVE MY KEY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4J. Porter 542887 1/0120

 26 TWO FOUR RICO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 5P 5/2B. Allen 532833 4/2114

 27 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 1Y 6P 5/1G. Ball 541965 5/3112

 28 RINGER ROSIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3111

 29 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 7/1108

 30 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 5/1107

 31 SNIPER DASH Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 5/4D. Hoare 541404 1/0105
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 32 MOTHER'S CLONE Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 5/4N. Goodwin 540771 1/0105

 33 AHA MOMENT Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 1P 5P 5/4A. Beattie 544817 1/0104

 34 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4B. Keene 543955 1/0100

 35 MIGHTY SCARLETT Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R3, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/2E. Price 541387 3/297

 36 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/292

 37 SIMPLY ORSON Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 6Y 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/191

 38 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/090

 39 HESLEA Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4D. Hampson 539126 1/089

 40 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 7P 5M 8P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/581

 41 NORA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4A. Verhagen 541440 3/075

 42 SUPER DYNAMITE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4D. White 528059 1/074
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 1 BLUE ROAMER Last start winner GAR, 12/03/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3S. Kedwell 540173 2/1192

 2 ZIPPING RENEGADE Last start winner GAR, 11/03/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2N. Goodwin 538795 3/2158

 3 LAURIE'S ALONSO Last start winner GAR, 12/03/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4J. Miles 549021 1/0151

 4 MANILA SULTAN Last start winner GOS, 15/03/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 5/4S. Eaton 551795 1/0105

 5 STAR HOTEL Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 11/6207

 6 LARSON'S LAD Last start placegetter GUN, 10/03/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4B. Allen 541866 1/0153

 7 GLORIOUS GAIN Last start placegetter GAR, 12/03/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/2150

 8 SMILEY Last start placegetter GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4132

 9 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1S. Brown 529982 6/4118

 10 PRINCESS AUDREY Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4C. Eaton 543288 1/0114

 11 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 4/3207

 12 HAWK GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 08/03/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3E. Wilson 533497 2/1189

 13 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Weighted points score GOS, 08/03/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 5P 5/1E. Wilson 537214 5/3180

 14 CHELSEA HANH Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3L. Walker 539884 2/1159

 15 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 2Y 5/4R. White 541470 1/0149

 16 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 4P 2Y 5P 5/3J. Chandler 541383 2/1149

 17 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4A. Yarnold 539098 1/0141

 18 FEDERAL FLAME Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4S. Eaton 545454 1/0135

 19 CLASS CLOWN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4B. Gilbert 541397 1/0135

 20 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score BGC, 20/02/2022, R6, 3 4P 1P 5/4L. Walker 543606 1/0124

 21 LOVE MY KEY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4J. Porter 542887 1/0120

 22 TWO FOUR RICO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 5P 5/2B. Allen 532833 4/2114

 23 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 1Y 6P 5/1G. Ball 541965 5/3112

 24 RINGER ROSIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3111

 25 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 7/1108

 26 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 5/1107

 27 SNIPER DASH Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 5/4D. Hoare 541404 1/0105

 28 MOTHER'S CLONE Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 5/4N. Goodwin 540771 1/0105

 29 AHA MOMENT Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 1P 5P 5/4A. Beattie 544817 1/0104

 30 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4B. Keene 543955 1/0100

 31 MIGHTY SCARLETT Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R3, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/2E. Price 541387 3/297
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 32 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/292

 33 SIMPLY ORSON Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 6Y 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/191

 34 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/090

 35 HESLEA Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4D. Hampson 539126 1/089

 36 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 7P 5M 8P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/581

 37 NORA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4A. Verhagen 541440 3/075

 38 SUPER DYNAMITE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4D. White 528059 1/074
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 1 MANILA PRINCE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R2, P 2P M/1S. Eaton 551797 0/0134

 2 MANILA EMPEROR Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R1, P 3P 3P M/1S. Eaton 551796 0/0123

 3 ELLE'S FIRE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/03/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 6Y M/1A. Groizard 534619 0/096

 4 VAMOOSE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/03/2022, R5, P

GAR, 04/03/2022, R3, P

3P 3P M/1S. Smith 549023 0/0123

 5 JUST NATURALLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/02/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 3P M/1G. Case 545018 0/094

 6 SWEET CREATURE First start M/1R. Maguire 541883 0/00

 7 MISS TALLOWOOD 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 543120 0/084

 8 BECKEY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1L. Davis 533672 0/084

 9 SMOKEY JEWEL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R2, P 5P 6P M/1A. Verhagen 548797 0/048

 10 DYNAMIC Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R1, P 6P 8P M/1A. Ivers 546581 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 March 2022

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EVA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2C. Eaton 527339 19/17372

 2 CHEVY ROYALE Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2M. Manuel 523339 19/10354

 3 SHE HAS STYLE Last start winner GOS, 15/03/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 2/1/2C. Eaton 538898 8/7285

 4 CLASSIC ARTIST Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 1Y 2/1/1T. Ball 530475 10/6295

 5 STASH HOUSE Last start winner GAR, 11/03/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2B. Smoothy 528623 14/8216

 6 OUR ALBY JUKE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/03/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 3/1/1D. Andrews 532503 7/6249

 7 RICO'S GODDESS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/03/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 4/1/1B. Allen 532831 8/4243

 8 SONGAR WHISPER Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 2P 4/1/1S. Greene 528644 5/4237

 9 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 5P 4/1/1C. Eaton 543281 5/4120

 10 BATTLING MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 4/1/1A. Ivers 531371 13/2117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 March 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICO'S GODDESS 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/03/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1B. Allen 532831 8/3243

 2 BLUE BLAZER Last start placegetter GOS, 15/02/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3E. Wilson 533499 3/1219

 3 KNUCKEY Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4J. Porter 542889 1/0168

 4 LIBERTY PEARL Last start placegetter GAR, 12/03/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7158

 5 ZINNIA HERRERA Last start Provincial winner GOS, 17/02/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 543136 5/0249

 6 HEY BORIS Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4G. Kedwell 537189 6/0168

 7 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4T. Roche 523994 6/0153

 8 BUZZ JUNKIE Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 4C 5/3M. Lill 543628 4/1152

 9 LOVE MY KEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4J. Porter 542887 1/0120

 10 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1S. Davies 529333 4/3117

 11 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 5/1107
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 March 2022

P MX 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PENNY HAWKE Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 4C 5/4G. Hore 543198 1/0131

 2 JENNY HAWKE Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 5C 5/4G. Hore 543197 1/0193

 3 TARAWI SUNSHINE Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R5, P 2P (FEL)P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 538705 1/0158

 4 PORT JINX Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/0102

 5 BROTHER'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 5P M/1J. Forbes 546834 0/072

 6 JACK HAWKE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1G. Hore 543193 0/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 March 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASHING OSCAR 1 Weighted points score WPK, 12/03/2022, R7, C 5C 5C 7C 3/1/1J. Porter 529546 11/10158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 March 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VAMOOSE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2022, R5, P 3P 3P M/1S. Smith 549023 0/0123

 2 WONG FONG Last start placegetter GAR, 12/03/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 6P M/1P. Carrall 542438 0/094

 3 AEROSPACE Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R1, P 6P 4P (BDN)P M/1J. Barnett 530462 0/078

 4 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 4P M/1R. Browne 543976 0/068

 5 JACK HAWKE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1G. Hore 543193 0/064

 6 MISS CHARLOTTE Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1L. Atchison 542153 0/060

 7 BLAZIN' SHIRL Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R2, P 6P 5P M/1J. Eaton 545939 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 March 2022

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILING HOME Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/2S. Carr 532487 9/3159

 2 BLACK FLIPPER Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/2D. Berwick 532481 15/0186

 3 FLASHING OSCAR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/03/2022, R7, C 5C 5C 7C 4/1/2J. Porter 529546 11/0158
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